
Holiday Day Date

New Years Day Monday 2-Jan-2023

Martin L. King Jr. Day Monday 16-Jan-2023

Presidents' Day Monday 20-Feb-2023

Memorial Day Monday 29-May-2023

Juneteenth Ind. Day Monday 19-Jun-2023

Independence Day Tuesday 4-Jul-2023

Labor Day Monday 4-Sep-2023

Indigenous People's/Columbus Day Monday 9-Oct-2023

Veterans' Day Saturday 11-Nov-2023

Thanksgiving Day Thursday 23-Nov-2023

Christmas Day Monday 25-Dec-2023

Memorial Day Saturday 27-May-2023

Labor Day Saturday 2-Sep-2023

2023 BANK HOLIDAY SCHEDULE

Saturday Hours will NOT be observed on the following dates:

All offices will observe REGULAR Friday hours prior to Saturday closing.


